

Item	CCSD#	Description	Est. Qty	Unit	Manufacturer/Part #	Environmental Tech Products			Fastenal Company		
						Net 30			Net 30		
						Manufacturer/Part #	Unit Price	Ext. Price	Manufacturer/Part #	Unit Price	Ext. Price
<b>GROUP 1 – ROOFING</b>											
1	BH-090	Roll Roofing, White 36" 90lb. Roll Mineral Surfaced No Selvage 100 sq. ft	60	Roll	Owens Corning	Tamko	\$38.25	\$2,295.00	Mid-States 90lbs white	\$35.00	\$2,100.00
2	BH-161	Roof Cement	75	5 Gal. Can	Karnak 155AFWet/Dry Amphibikote or equal	Karnak	\$46.50	\$3,487.50	Karnak 155AFWet/Dry	\$47.50	\$3,562.50
3	BH-160	Roof Coating, Aluminum	10	5 Gal. Can	Gardner "Silver Dollar" or Equal	Karrak	\$85.50	\$855.00	Gardner Silver Dollar (G215-GA) 5 GAL	\$67.93	\$679.30
<b>Group 1 – Sub Total</b>								\$6,637.50			\$6,341.80
<b>GROUP 2 – CEILING GRID AND TILES</b>											
1	NA	Hanger wire; Specify Qty Per Bundle	10	Bundle		Donn Armstrong	\$62.90	\$629.00	Donn Armstrong	\$59.32	\$593.20
2	BH-181	Ceiling Grid Edge Molding, 12' x 7/8"	75	Ea	Donn M7 480 L/F White Only	Donn Armstrong	\$5.95	\$446.25	Donn Armstrong	\$5.65	\$423.75
3	BH-180	Ceiling Grid Main Runner	75	Ea	Donn DXLA24 White Only	Donn Armstrong	\$12.99	\$974.25	Donn Armstrong	\$12.00	\$900.00
4	BH-183	Ceiling Grid Cross Tees 2'	200	Ea	Donn SDX216 White, Only	Donn Armstrong	\$2.25	\$450.00	Donn Armstrong	\$2.25	\$450.00
5	BH-182	Ceiling Grid Cross Tees 4'	300	Ea	Donn DX422 White, Only	Donn Armstrong	\$3.35	\$1,005.00	Donn Armstrong	\$3.00	\$900.00
6	BH-080	Ceiling Tile 2' x 4' x 5/8"; Baroque	200	Ctn	Certain Teed BET 197	Celotex	\$49.97	\$9,994.00	Celotex	\$47.90	\$9,580.00
7	BH-085	Ceiling Tile 2' x 2' x 5/8"; Baroque	600	Ctn	Certain Teed BET 157	Celotex	\$47.98	\$28,788.00	Celotex	\$45.00	\$27,000.00
8		Ceiling Tile 2' x 4' x 5/8"; Cortega	500	Ctn	Armstrong #769	Armstrong	\$49.75	\$24,875.00	Armstrong	\$65.00	\$32,500.00
9		Ceiling Tile 2' x 4' x 5/8"; Radar	500	Ctn	USG #2310	USG	\$47.95	\$23,975.00	USG	\$39.50	\$19,750.00
10	NA	Ceiling Panel 2' x 4' x 1/2", Vinyl Covered Gypsum;	60	Ctn	National Gypsum	National Gypsum	\$29.95	\$1,797.00	National Gypsum	\$21.35	\$1,281.00
11	NA	Hold Down Clip, A7875; Specify Qty Per Bundle	20	Bx	Armstrong #A7875 or Equal	Armstrong, 100 per box	\$310.00	\$6,200.00	Armstrong #A7875 or Equal - 1000 per box	\$477.00	\$9,540.00
12	NA	Hold Down Clip, 20428; Specify Qty Per Bundle	20	Bx	USG #20428 or Equal	USG, 100 per box	\$96.00	\$1,920.00	200 per box	\$582.00	\$11,640.00
13	NA	Beam Clamp, 2H4; Specify Qty Per Bundle	20	Bx	USG #2H4 or Equal	USG	\$44.90	\$898.00	Erico Caddy #2H4, 100 per box	\$44.50	\$890.00
<b>Group 2 – Sub Total</b>								\$101,951.50			\$115,447.95
<b>GROUP 3 – Floor Tile and Carpet Repair Supplies</b>											
1	FC-001	Carpet, Seam and Mutli-purpose Adhesive	150	Qt.	Anchor 15 Only	Anchor	\$25.99	\$3,898.50	Anchor 15 Only	\$16.95	\$2,542.50
2	FC-002	Stripper Blades .017, 4 Inch 10 per Tube	100	Tube	Personna #61-0027 Only	Personna	\$3.69	\$369.00	Personna #61-0027	\$2.87	\$287.00
3	FC-003	Heavy Duty Carpet Blades .017, Square Corner Blade 1000 per Box	50	Bx	Personna #60-0023 Only	Personna	\$35.90	\$1,795.00	Personna #61-0023 priced per box 100 per box (not 1000)	\$14.45	\$722.50
4	FC-004	Self Drying, Cement Based Finishing Underlayment 10 LB. Bag	80	Bags	Ardex Feather Finish Only	Ardex	\$21.38	\$1,710.40	Ardex Feather Finish Only	\$19.96	\$1,596.80
5	FC-005	Cove Base Adhesive, 30 oz. Tube	144	Tube	Rocket 3100 Only	Rocket	\$6.99	\$1,006.56	Rocket 3100 Only	\$6.10	\$878.40
6	FC-006	Outdoor Carpet Adhesive 4 Gal. Can	100	Cans	Henry 663 Only	Henry	\$79.90	\$7,990.00	Henry 663 Only	\$59.95	\$5,995.00
7	FC-007	Ultra-Premium Vinyl Compostion Tile Adhesive 4 Gal. Can	48	Cans	Chapco Safe-Set 7 Product #70-4749-1369	Chapco	\$48.99	\$2,351.52	Chapco Safe-Set 7 Product #70-4749-1369	\$46.09	\$2,212.32
8	FC-008	Applicator Bottle for Seam Sealer 8 oz.	96	Ea	Gundlach # 145 Only	Gundlach	\$2.50	\$240.00	Gundlach #145	\$2.30	\$220.80
<b>Group 3 Sub Total</b>								\$19,360.98			\$14,455.32
<b>Total of Groups</b>								\$121,312.48			\$129,903.27